
CBC A S S I D Y  B E R G L U N D
W A R D R O B E  S U P E R V I S O R  /  D R E S S E R  /  S T I T C H E R  

+1.218.280.5937 Cassidyberglund@gmail.com Orlando - Willing to relocate www.seamsbyc.com

2011 - 2016

Theatre Design and production with
Emphasis on Costume Design

E D U C A T I O N

Ellie Armstrong 
Head of Costume for Burn the Floor
Ellie@burnthefloor.com
+44.798.383.7357 

R
E

F
E

R
E

N
C

E
S

:

L E A D  W A R D R O B E  S U P E R V I S O R /  D R E S S E R :

Andy Addams: The Eyes of the 
Moon pt. 1 Latin American Tour 

Burn the Floor     
   
Million Dollar Quartet

Summer: The Donna Summer Musical 

Jersey Boys   

Into the Woods 

Amazing Grace 

The Secret Garden 

Downstairs by Theresa Rebeck

American Buffalo 

The Legend of Georgia McBride 

Eyes of the Moon Music Video 

Rest in Resistance Short Film

Beneath the Dirt Short Film

Burn the Floor 

Virgin Voyages 

SIX 

Footloose 

Norwegian Creative Studios 

Celebrity Cruise Lines

                                                

UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA, LAS VEGAS 

 Felipe Eregion -
Tour Manager

Ellie Armstrong    

Jane Greenwood

Paul Tazewell

Jess Goldstein

Mallory Prucha

La Beene

Noelle Raffy 

Charles Schoonmaker 

Kate Fry 

Bobby Frederick Tilley 

Andy Addams

Shareese Ellington 

HayleyHilliard

Elie Armstrong

Katelyn Sutton

Gabriella Slade

Alejo Vietti

Rachel Gladson

Genesis Cordoba 

2025 

2023/ 2025

2022/2024

2024

2019
              
2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2020

2017

2016

2023/2025

2025

2021 

2019

2016-2025

2018-2021
                      

Study Abroad Program 
LONDON METROPOLITAN UNIVERSITY

Kiko Loureiro: Theory of Mind Latin American
Tour  (Special Guest Marty Friedman )

Norwegian Creative Studios 

Norwegian Creative Studios 

Norwegian Creative Studios 

Norwegian Creative Studios 

Utah Festival Opera 

Utah Festival Opera 

Utah Festival Opera 

Dorset Theatre Festival

Dorset Theatre Festival

Dorset Theatre Festival

Golden Stark Productions

Reb Carpet Productions 

Hayley Hilliard Films 

Norwegian Creative Studios 

Virgin Voyages 

Norwegian Creative Studios 

Norwegian Creative Studios 

Norwegian Creative Studios 

Celebrity Cruise Lines S
T

IT
C

H
E

R
: 

  
  

  
 F

IL
M

: 
  

  
  

  
  

  
 T

H
E

A
T

R
E

: 
  

  
  

 T
O

U
R

: 

Zach Hedner 
Producer for Triple Espresso 
 Zachhedner@gmail.com 
+1.763.442.2262 

2015

S K I L L S :
Tour experience, Fast/efficient Hand + Machine Sewing + Sergers +  Industrial Sewing Machines, Strong Knowledge of Dance Fabrics +
Construction, Strong Communication skills + Ability to Multitask, Experienced Backstage Dresser + Creating Backstage Paperwork, Proficient with
Quick Changes, Fittings + Alterations, Rhinestoning, Works Well Under Pressure, Leadership Skills, Organization Skills, Fast Learner,  Drivers License.

Kate McLennan 
Theatrical Operations Manager for NCL 
 Katemc.in.paris@gmail.com 
+1.786.670.6467

Show:                                                                             Designer/ Supervisor:                            Company:                                                                      Year: 


