CASSIDY BERGLUND

WARDROBE SUPERVISOR / DRESSER / STITCHER

+1.218.280.593

✓ Cassidyberglund@gmail.com

Orlando - Willing to relocate



LEAD WARDROBE SUPERVISOR/ DRESSER:

- C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Show: Andy Addams: The Eyes of the Moon pt. 1 Latin American Tour	Designer/ Supervisor: Felipe Eregion - Tour Manager	Company: Kiko Loureiro: Theory of Mind Latin American Tour (Special Guest Marty Friedman)	Year: 2025
	Burn the Floor	Ellie Armstrong	Norwegian Creative Studios	2023/ 2025
FILM: IMEAIRE:	Million Dollar Quartet	Jane Greenwood	Norwegian Creative Studios	2022/2024
	Summer: The Donna Summer Musical	Paul Tazewell	Norwegian Creative Studios	2024
	Jersey Boys	Jess Goldstein	Norwegian Creative Studios	2019
	Into the Woods	Mallory Prucha	Utah Festival Opera	2018
	Amazing Grace	La Beene	Utah Festival Opera	2018
	The Secret Garden	Noelle Raffy	Utah Festival Opera	2018
	Downstairs by Theresa Rebeck	Charles Schoonmaker	Dorset Theatre Festival	2017
	American Buffalo	Kate Fry	Dorset Theatre Festival	2017
	The Legend of Georgia McBride	Bobby Frederick Tilley	Dorset Theatre Festival	2017
	Eyes of the Moon Music Video	Andy Addams	Golden Stark Productions	2020
	Rest in Resistance Short Film	Shareese Ellington	Reb Carpet Productions	2017
	Beneath the Dirt Short Film	HayleyHilliard	Hayley Hilliard Films	2016
VIII CHEK:	Burn the Floor	Elie Armstrong	Norwegian Creative Studios	2023/2025
	Virgin Voyages	Katelyn Sutton	Virgin Voyages	2025
	SIX	Gabriella Slade	Norwegian Creative Studios	2021
	Footloose	Alejo Vietti	Norwegian Creative Studios	2019
	Norwegian Creative Studios	Rachel Gladson	Norwegian Creative Studios	2016-2025
	Celebrity Cruise Lines	Genesis Cordoba	Celebrity Cruise Lines	2018-2021

SKILLS:

Tour experience, Fast/efficient Hand + Machine Sewing + Sergers + Industrial Sewing Machines, Strong Knowledge of Dance Fabrics + Construction, Strong Communication skills + Ability to Multitask, Experienced Backstage Dresser + Creating Backstage Paperwork, Proficient with Quick Changes, Fittings + Alterations, Rhinestoning, Works Well Under Pressure, Leadership Skills, Organization Skills, Fast Learner, Drivers License.

EDUCATION

2011 - 2016 UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA, LAS VEGAS

 Theatre Design and production with Emphasis on Costume Design

2015

LONDON METROPOLITAN UNIVERSITY

• Study Abroad Program

Ellie Armstrong
Head of Costume for Burn the Floor
Ellie@burnthefloor.com
+44.798.383.7357

Zach Hedner
Producer for Triple Espresso
Zachhedner@gmail.com
+1.763.442.2262

Kate McLennan Theatrical Operations Manager for NCL Katemc.in.paris@gmail.com +1.786.670.6467